1. Name of Listed Entity:Soma Textiles & Industries Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SOMATEX
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2019
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid |No
up shares?
2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible |No
Securities?
3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- |No
in?
5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or |Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
otherwise encumbered?
6 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential |No
\Voting Rights?
7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? |No
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Category of Nos. of No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. as a % of total held in each class of Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
0] olders equity paid-up underlying shares no. of shares securities Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
(1) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (Vi) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a Xin encumbered dematerializ
(v) held v (IV)+(\)+ 1957) securities percentage of (xnny ed form
V) - (VD) (viry (including diluted share
As a %of No of Voting Total Warrants) capital) No. As a No. As a XIV
(A+B+C2) Rights as a 9] (a) % of (a) % of
Clas Clas | Tot % of (XN)= (VII)+(X) total total
s s al | (A+B+ As a % of Shar Share
eg: eg:y C) (A+B+C2) es s held
X held (b)
(b)
A Promoter & 6 2103001 [0 0 210300 [63.66 210310 210 63.66 63.66 0.00 [250 [11.89 21030017
Promoter 7 17 0017 300 000




Group 17 0
B Public 10937 (1200298 120029 36.34 12001(0 120 36.34 0 36.34 0 0.00 11489445
3 83 2983 029
83
C Non 0 0 0 0.00 0O |0 (0 1000 PO 0.00 0 0.00 0 1[0.00 [0
Promoter-
Non Public
C1 Shares 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 ©0.00 QO 0.00 0 0.00 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held |0 0 0 0.00 0O |0 (0 1000 PO 0.00 0 0.00 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 10943 (3303300 330330 [100.00 33030 330 (100.0 0 100.00 0 0.00 250 [7.57 32519462
0 00 3000 330 0 000
00 0
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the ()] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
0] (D) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full Xy otherwise in
equity held Receipts i = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) v IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (X1Hn ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. As a XIV)
(V) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (@ % of (@ % of
(A+B+C2) ToFaI (X) asa total total
O Gss T Gass [ Tor | Vetng Rercentane S
share held (b)
capital) (b)
XN =
(VIN+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0.00 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Individuals/Hi 4 52231 522312 15.81 522310 522 15.81 15.81 0.00 250 |47.86 5223122
ndu undivided 22 2 22 312 000
Family 2 0
Surendra AAG (1 29656 296569 8.98 29656/0 296 (8.98 8.98 0.00 {250 84.30 [2965695
Kumar PS64 95 9) 95 569 000
Somany 67H 5 0




Arvind ACB 72821 728217 [2.20 72821 728 2.20 2.20 0.00 0 [0.00 (728217
Kumar PS89 7 7 217
Somany 83M
Arvind AAF 12663 126631 0.38 12663 126 0.38 0.38 0.00 0 [0.00 126631
Kumar HS49 1 1 631
Somany 17R
(HUF)
Surendra AAC 14025 140257 4.25 14025 140 4.25 4.25 0.00 0 1[0.00 (1402579
Kumar HS95 79 9 79 257
Somany 81C 9
(HUF)
Central 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0 1[0.00 0
Government/
State
Government(s
Financial 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0 1[0.00 [0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 15806 158068 47.85 (15806 158 47.85 47.85 0.00 0 1[0.00 15806895
(specify) 895 95 895 068

95
Bodies 15806 158068 47.85 (15806 158 47.85 47.85 0.00 0 1[0.00 (15806895
Corporate 895 95 895 068

95
KGPL AAA 11799 117996 35.72 (11799 117 35.72 35.72 0.00 0 1[0.00 (11799651
Industries and|CK20 651 51 651 996
Finvest 82K 51
Private
Limited
Sarvopari AAD 40072 400724 12.13 140072 400 [12.13 12.13 0.00 0 1[0.00 4007244
Investments |CS65 44 4 44 724
Private 63J 4
Limited
Sub-Total 21030 210300 [63.66 21030 210 63.66 63.66 0.00 250 [11.89 [21030017
(A)(1) 017 17 017 300 000

17 0




2 |[Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0 1[0.00 [0
a  [Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0 1[0.00 [0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b  [Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0 1[0.00 [0
c |[Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 [0 0.00 0 0.000 .00 0
d |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0 1[0.00 [0
Portfolio
Investor
e |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 [0 0.00 0 (0.000 00 PO
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 [0 0.00 0 (0.000 P00 PO
(A)?)
Total 6 210300 0 210300 [63.66  21030(0 210 163.66 [0 63.66 0 0.00 250 [11.89 21030017
Shareholding 017 17 017 300 000
of Promoter 17 0
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+A)(2)
Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Name PAN Nos. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the n shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
0} (ty up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding assuming (X otherwise in
equity held Receipts vi= SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) 1) IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversion (X11) ed form
s held Asa%of [ No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. | Asa | No. | Asa (XIV)
(Iv) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible (@) % of (No % of
VIl Togal X) se((:urities tsohtal tp tﬁtal
Class Class Tot Voting asa ar ap sharé
Xy || e ot diuted heid | ba | (Not.
share (b) ble applic
capital) ) able)
XI) G (b)
1 |Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0 1[0.00 0
a  [Mutual 2 2344 0 0 2344 0.01 2344 0 234001 0 0.01 0 10.00 0
Funds/ 4
b Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 [0 0.00 0 10.00 0




Capital Funds

Alternate
Investment
Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors

400

400

0.00

400

400

0.00

0.00

0.00

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

10200

10200

0.03

10200

102
00

0.03

0.03

0.00

10200

Insurance
Companies

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Any Other
(specify)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

12944

12944

0.04

12944

129
44

0.04

0.04

0.00

10200

Central
Government/
State
Government(s
/ President of
India

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Non-
institutions

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Individuals -

10453

10341
105

103411
05

31.30

10341
105

103
411

05

31.30

31.30

0.00

0.00

9830311




i Individual 10411 70934 709340 21.47 [70934 709 21.47 21.47 0.00 6582614
shareholders 08 8 08 340
holding 3
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
ii  [Individual 42 32476 324769 9.83 32476 324 9.83 0.83 0.00 3247697
shareholders 97 7 97 769
holding 7
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.
Rajesh AAPP(1 85000 850000 [2.57 85000 850 [2.57 2.57 0.00 850000
Jhaveri J6927 0 0 000
N
b INBFCs 2 3300 3300 1(0.01 3300 330 [0.01 0.01 0.00 3300
registered 0
with RBI
c [Employee 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
Trusts
d |(Overseas 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)
e  JAny Other 477 116456 164563 14.98 16456 164 14.98 4.98 0.00 1645634
(specify) 34 4 34 563
4
Trusts 1 2000 2000 1[0.01 2000 200 0.01 0.01 0.00 2000
0
HUF 251 41785 417855 [1.26 41785 417 (1.26 1.26 0.00 417855
5 5 855
Non-Resident 55 10146 101468 0.31 10146 101 0.31 0.31 0.00 101468
Indian (NRI) 3 8 468
Clearing 41 22919 229194 10.69 22919 229 0.69 0.69 0.00 229194
member 4 4 194




Bodies 129 89511 0 895117 2.71 895110 85271 0 2.71 0 0.00 895117
Corporate 7 7 117
Sub-Total 10932 [11990 0 119900 36.29 (119900 119 36.29 0 36.29 0 0.00 11479245
(B)(3) 039 39 039 900
39
Total Public 10937 (12002 0 120029 [36.33 (120020 120 36.33 0 36.33 0 0.00 11489445
Shareholding 083 83 083 029
(B)= 83
(B)(1)+(B)(2)
+(B)(3)
Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (D] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
0] () up shares Depository Vil = d as per Qutstanding assuming xny otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) v 1957 securities conversion (X1n ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(V) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible %of | (No % of (Not
vy Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot \r/iOtti1T59 erfsn?age S:sa r aﬁ sS Twirli
X v a ’ pof diluted held Ea (Not
share ble applic
capital) ) able)
(X1
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 000 [0 0.00 0.00 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 000 [0 0.00 0.00 0 1(0.00 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(CQ)DW)+(C)(2)




Table 11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as nhumber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as nhumber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




