- 1. Name of Listed Entity:Soma Textiles & Industries Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SOMATEX
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2019
- 5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- in?	No	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholding, (l) Nos. of shareholding, (l) Nos. of shareholding, (l) Nos. of shareholding, equity equity equity paid-up theld No. of shares equity Share paid-up paid-up theld Shares shares No. of shares Shares sa % of total (N) No. of shares Shares equity securities No. of shares Shares equity paid-up theld No. of shares Shares equity No. of shares Shares sa % of total No. of shares Shares equity No. of shares Shares pledged of convertible Number of shares Number of equity Number of shares Number of equity Number of shares Number of equity (III) shares equity pepsitory held (calculated as no. of shares (IX) Outstanding of convertible Shares at a convertible (XIII) encumber of ecumber of convertible (XIII) encumber of ecumber of convertible (XIII) encumber of ecumber of convertible (XIII) encumber of ecumber of convertible (XIII) (XIII) encumber of ecumber of convertible (XIII)																			
$(i) \qquad (ii) \qquad \underbrace{olders} \\ \underbrace{equity} \\ (iii) \\ \underbrace{shares} \\ (iii) \\ (iiii) \\ (iii) \\ (i$	Catego		Nos. of			No. of	Total										Nur	nber of	Number of
Image: constraint of the constr		shareholder		paid up			nos.		he			s of		•	Locke	ed in	SI	hares	
$ \begin{array}{ c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c$	(1)	(11)	olders	equity	paid-up	underlying	shares	no. of shares		secu	rities		Underlying	full conversion	sha	res	plea	dged or	shares held
$\left \begin{array}{c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c $			(111)		equity					(1	X) 🗌								
$\left(V \right) \left(As a \% of \\ (A+B+C2) \\ \hline (A+B+C2) \\ X \\ \hline (A+B+C2) \\ X \\ \hline (A+B+C2) \\ \hline (A+B$			۱ <u>ا</u>											securities (as a	(XI	<u>I)</u>			
As a % of (A+B+C2) No of Voting Rights Total as a black Warrants) capital) No. (a) As a % of (b) No. (a) As a % of (b) No. (a) As a % of (b) No. (b) Image: No of (A+B+C2)			!	(IV)		(VI)]		(XIII)	ed form
$\begin{array}{ c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c$!	1	(V)		- (VI)	(VIII)				-	(including	diluted share		-			
$(A+B+C2) \qquad \begin{array}{c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c $			۱ I	1				As a % of			ng	Total	Warrants)	capital)			-		<u>(XIV)</u>
$\begin{bmatrix} Clas & Clas & S & al \\ s & s & s & al \\ eg: & eg:y & X & gg:y & gg:y$!	1										• •	(a)		(a)		
eg: eg:y C C es sheld (b)			!	1				. ,	Clas	Clas			. ,	(XI)=(VII)+(X)					
			!	1					s	s	al			As a % of	1				
			!	1					eg:	eg:y		C)		(A+B+C2)	1				
			۱ I	1					X									(b)	
A Promoter & 6 2103001 0 0 210300 63.66 2103 0 63.66 0 0.00 250 11.89 21030017			۱ I	1												(a)			
A Promoter & 6 2103001 0 0 210300 63.66 2103 0 63.66 0 0.00 250 11.89 21030017			!	1															
A Promoter & 6 2103001 0 0 210300 63.66 2100 63.66 0 0.00 250 11.89 21030017			!	1															
A Promoter & 6 2103001 0 210300 63.66 2103 0 63.66 0 0.00 250 11.89 21030017			!	1															
A Promoter & 6 2103001 0 210300 63.66 2103 0 63.66 0 0.00 250 11.89 21030017			!	1															
A Promoter & 6 2103001 0 210300 63.66 2103 0 63.66 0 0.00 250 11.89 21030017			!	1															
A Promoter & 6 2103001 0 210300 63.66 2103 0 63.66 0 0.00 250 11.89 21030017			!	1															
A Promoter & 6 2103001 0 0 210300 63.66 2103 0 210 63.66 0 63.66 0 0.00 250 11.89 21030017																			
μ	Δ	Promoter &	6	2103001	0	0	210300	63 66	2103	0	210	63 66	0	63 66	0	0.00	250	11 89	21030017
					0	0	210500			0		05.00	v	05.00	v			11.07	21030017
Promoter 7 17 0017 300 000 000		Promoter	۱ I	7			17		0017		300						000		

	Group									17						0		
В	Public	10937	1200298	0	0	120029	36.34	1200	0	120	36.34	0	36.34	0	0.00			11489445
			3			83		2983		029								
										83								
С	Non	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Promoter-																	
	Non Public																	
C1	Shares	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	underlying																	
	DRs																	
C2	Shares held	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	by																	
	Employee																	
	Trusts																	
	Total	10943	3303300	0	0	330330	100.00	3303	0	330	100.0	0	100.00	0	0.00	250	7.57	32519462
			0			00		3000		330	0					000		
										00						0		

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol				ts held in	No. of	Shareholdin	Num	ber of	Nuu	nber of	Number of
	of the	(11)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	nos,	ding %		ch class			Shares	g, as a %		ed in	-	hares	equity
	Shareholders	(")	older	paid	equity	underlying	shares	calculate	Cu		IX)	Intes	Underlvina	assuming		ares	-	lged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up	shares	Depository	held	d as per					Outstanding	full		(11)		erwise	in
			. ,	equity	held	Receipts	(VII =	SCRR,					convertible	conversion	· ·	,	encu	mbered	dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957					securities	of				XIII)	ed form
				s held					No of \	Voting Ri	ghts	Total as	(including	convertible	No.	As a	No.	Asa	(XIV)
				(IV)				As a % of	-			a % of	Warrants)	securities ((a)	% of	(a)	% of	
								(A+B+C2)				Total	(X)	as a	-	total		total	
								(VIII)	Class	Class	Tot	Voting rights		percentage of diluted	-	Shar		share s held	
									X	Y	al	ngnis		share		es held		(b)	
														capital)		(b)		(~)	
														(XI) =		(~)			
														(VII)+(X) as a					
														% of					
														A+B+C2					
1	T 1'						0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
1	Indian						0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
а	Individuals/Hi		4	52231	0	0	522312	15.81	52231	0	522	15.81	0	15.81	0	0.00	250	47.86	5223122
	ndu undivided			22			2		22		312						000		
							-				6						000		
	Family										2						0		
	Surendra	AAG	1	29656	0	0	296569	8.98	29656	0	296	8.98	0	8.98	0	0.00	250	84.30	2965695
	Kumar	PS64		95			5		95		569						000		
	Somany	67H									5						0		

	Arvind Kumar Somany	ACB PS89 83M	1	72821 7	0	0	728217	2.20	72821 7	0	728 217	2.20	0	2.20	0	0.00	0	0.00	728217
	Arvind	AAF HS49 17R		12663 1	0	0	126631	0.38	12663 1	0	126 631	0.38	0	0.38	0	0.00	0	0.00	126631
		AAC HS95 81C	1	14025 79	0	0	140257 9	4.25	14025 79	0	140 257 9	4.25	0	4.25	0	0.00	0	0.00	1402579
b	Central Government/ State Government(s		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
с	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
d	Any Other (specify)		2	15806 895	0	0	158068 95	47.85	15806 895	0	158 068 95	47.85	0	47.85	0	0.00	0	0.00	15806895
	Bodies Corporate		2	15806 895	0	0	158068 95	47.85	15806 895	0	158 068 95	47.85	0	47.85	0	0.00	0	0.00	15806895
	KGPL Industries and Finvest Private Limited	AAA CK20 82K		11799 651	0	0	117996 51	35.72	11799 651	0		35.72	0	35.72	0	0.00	0	0.00	11799651
	Sarvopari Investments	AAD CS65 63J		40072 44	0	0	400724 4	12.13	40072 44	0	400 724 4	12.13	0	12.13	0	0.00	0	0.00	4007244
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	21030 017	0	0	210300 17	63.66	21030 017	0	210 300 17	63.66	0	63.66	0	0.00	250 000 0	11.89	21030017

2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
а	Individuals	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	(Non-																	
	Resident																	
	Individuals/																	
	Foreign																	
	Individuals)																	
b	Government	0	0	0	0		0.00	0	0	0	0.00		0.00	0	0.00		0.00	0
с	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00	0
d	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Portfolio																	
	Investor																	
e	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	(specify)																	
	Sub-Total	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	(A)(2)																	
	Total	6	21030	0	0	210300	63.66	21030	0		63.66	0	63.66	0	0.00		11.89	21030017
	Shareholding		017			17		017		300						000		
	of Promoter									17						0		
	and Promoter																	
	Group (A)=																	
	(A)(1)+(A)(2)																	

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	e	ach class	of secu X)	nts held in rrities Total as a % of Total Voting rights	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants) (X)	Total shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)	Lock	ber of ed in rres II) As a % of total Shar es held (b)	SI plec oth encu	nber of hares Iged or erwise mbered XIII) As a % of total share s held (Not applic able) (b)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form (XIV)
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.7	0.00	0
a	Mutual Funds/		2	2344	0	0	2344	0.01	2344	0	234 4	0.01	0	0.01	0	0.00			0
b	Venture		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0

	Capital Funds																	
с	Alternate	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Investment																	
	Funds																	
d	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Venture																	
	Capital																	
	Investors																	
e	Foreign	1	400	0	0	400	0.00	400	0	400	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Portfolio																	
	Investors																	
f	Financial	2	10200	0	0	10200	0.03	10200	0		0.03	0	0.03	0	0.00			10200
	Institutions/									00								
	Banks																	
g	Insurance	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Companies																	
h	Provident	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Funds/																	
	Pension																	
-	Funds	-	-	-				-	_									-
i	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	(specify)									1.0.0				-				
	Sub-Total	5	12944	0	0	12944	0.04	12944	0		0.04	0	0.04	0	0.00			10200
	(B)(1)		0		-		0.00	-	<u> </u>	44	0.00		0.00		0.00			2
2	Central	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Government/																	
	State																	
	Government(s																	
)/ President of																	
	India Sub Total	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Sub-Total	U	0	U	0	0	0.00	U	U	U	0.00	0	0.00	U	0.00			V
2	(B)(2) Non-	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
3		U	U	U	U	U	0.00	U	U	U	0.00	U	0.00	U	0.00	U	0.00	V
	institutions Individuals -	10453	10241	0	0	102411	31.30	10341	0	102	31.30	0	31.30	0	0.00	0	0.00	9830311
а	murviuuais -	10433	10341 105	U	U	103411 05	51.50	10341	U	411		0	51.50	U	0.00	U	0.00	7030311
			103			05		105		411 05								
										03								

1	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.		10411	70934 08	0	0	709340 8	21.47	70934 08	0	709 340 8	21.47	0	21.47	0	0.00	6582614
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		42	32476 97	0	0	324769 7	9.83	32476 97	0	324 769 7	9.83	0	9.83	0	0.00	3247697
	Rajesh Jhaveri	AAPP J6927 N	1	85000 0	0	0	850000	2.57	85000 0	0	850 000	2.57	0	2.57	0	0.00	850000
b	NBFCs registered with RBI		2	3300	0	0	3300	0.01	3300	0	330 0	0.01	0	0.01	0	0.00	3300
с	Employee Trusts		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
e	Any Other (specify)		477	16456 34	0	0	164563 4	4.98	16456 34	0	164 563 4	4.98	0	4.98	0	0.00	1645634
	Trusts		1	2000	0	0	2000	0.01	2000	0	200 0	0.01	0	0.01	0	0.00	2000
	HUF		251	41785 5	0	0	417855	1.26	41785 5	0	417 855	1.26	0	1.26	0	0.00	417855
	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)		55	10146 8	0	0	101468	0.31	10146 8	0		0.31	0	0.31	0	0.00	101468
	Clearing member		41	22919 4	0	0	229194	0.69	22919 4	0		0.69	0	0.69	0	0.00	229194

Bodies	129	89511	0	0	895117	2.71	89511	0	895	2.71	0	2.71	0	0.00	895117
Corporate		7					7		117						
Sub-Total	10932	11990	0	0	119900	36.29	11990	0	119	36.29	0	36.29	0	0.00	11479245
(B)(3)		039			39		039		900						
									39						
Total Public	10937	12002	0	0	120029	36.33	12002	0	120	36.33	0	36.33	0	0.00	11489445
Shareholding		983			83		983		029						
(B)=									83						
(B)(1)+(B)(2)															
+(B)(3)															

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol				ts held in	No. of	Total		ber of	Nur	nber of	Number of
	of the	(11)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %		ch class o			Shares	shareholdin		ked in		hares	equity
	Shareholders	()	older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate			X)		Underlying	g, as a %		ares		lged or	shares held
	(1)		(111)	up	shares	Depository	(VII =	d as per		,	,		Outstanding	assuming		XII)		erwise	in
			. ,	equity	held	Receipts	IV+V+VI)	SCRR,					convertible	full				mbered	dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)		1957				-	securities	conversion				XIII)	ed form
				s held				As a % of	No of	Voting Rig	ghts	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)				a % of	Warrants)	convertible	-	% of	(No	% of	(Not
								(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (as a		total Shar	t	total share	Applicable)
									Class	Class	Tot	Voting rights		percentage		es	ap pli	snare s held	
									X	Y	al	ngins		of diluted		held	ca	(Not	
														share		nora	ble	applic	
														capital))	able)	
														(XI)			-	-	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0		0	0.00			0
_			Ĩ	•	-	Ť	~		~	~	~		~		~				-
	Holder																		
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	(Share based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
	,		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Total Non-		U	U	U	U	U	0.00	U	U	0	0.00	U	0.00	U	0.00	U	0.00	U
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding															1			
	(C)=															1			
																1			
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)															1			

Table II- U	Jnclaim Details							
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,								
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed su	uspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.							
No. of shareholders								

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,			
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.			
No. of shareholders	No of share held		

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding				
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %	